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F6094.501
F6094.502
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F6094.504
F6094.S05
F6094.506
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Samples

F6094.513
F6094.514
F6094.516

F6094.517

F6094.518
F6094.519
F6094.520

Group
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Enterococcus

Streptococcus

Serratia

Ligilactobacillus

multigenus

Faecalibaculum

Corynebacterium

Mammaliicoccus_Staphylococcus

Calycanthus

Bifidobacterium

lleibacterium

Genus



